2016 NATIONAL CASTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MEN

Competitor Name
Les Rackman
Colin Ransom
James Benge
Gary Phillips
Steve Cooper
Steve Maisey
Marko Lucas
George Harley
Kane Wrigglesworth
Todd Smith

Ross Blackwell
Paul Peetoom
Jamie Hedgecock

VETERAN MEN

Competitor Name
Gary Whitaker
James Parahi
Rick Hymers
Mark Frost
Craig Boyes

Jim Yeoman

Ian Ransom

Kim Durham
Peter Froggatt

GOLDEN OLDIE MEN

Competitor Name
Lawrie Mitchell
Paul Summers
Trevor Hunter

Competitor's Club

Feilding Surfcasting Club
Feilding Surfcasting Club
Pania Surfcasting Club Inc
Feilding Surfcasting Club

Bay of Plenty Fishos

90 Mile Beach Surfcasting Club
Gisborne Surfcasters Club (Inc)
Feilding Surfcasting Club
Pania Surfcasting Club Inc
Feilding Surfcasting Club
Feilding Surfcasting Club
Feilding Surfcasting Club
Feilding Surfcasting Club

Competitor's Club

Wellington Surfcasting & Angling Club

Pania Surfcasting Club Inc
Feilding Surfcasting Club
90 Mile Beach Surfcasting Club

Wellington Surfcasting & Angling Club

Pania Surfcasting Club Inc
Feilding Surfcasting Club
Feilding Surfcasting Club
90 Mile Beach Surfcasting Club

Competitor's Club

Kiwi Club

90 Mile Beach Surfcasting Club
Kiwi Club

1st
219.295
147.440
158.585
112.273
151.950
145.535
159.481
117.897
131.937
124.565
151.486
140.380
105.394

1st
206.786
172.930
134.653
131.999
102.241
142.852
128.022
108.917

B/O

1st
181.982
170.557
170.257

Distance Accuracy
2nd 3rd Best 60m 80m 100m
N/C N/C 219.295 6.53 6.18 14.67
N/C N/C 147.440 6.76 0.36 12.20
N/C N/C 158.585 8.18 2.94 14.68
N/C N/C 112.273 4.84 4.37 8.04
N/C N/C 151.950 3.89 0o/C 14.80
N/C N/C 145.535 12.95 3.50 o/C
N/C N/C 159.481 3.64 o/c o/c
N/C N/C 117.897 3.80 13.30 7.59
N/C N/C 131.937 7.26 14.26 10.53
N/C N/C 124.565 6.71 4.59 B/O
N/C N/C 151.486 12.64 13.43 o/C
N/C N/C 140.380 o/Cc 10.10 o/C
N/C N/C 105.394 13.43 15.97 14.93

Distance Accuracy
2nd 3rd Best 60m 80m 100m
N/C N/C 206.786 4.57 8.85 13.81
N/C N/C 172.930 4.93 8.36 11.13
N/C N/C 134.653 8.51 3.55 12.65
N/C N/C 131.999 11.02 8.51 4.58
N/C N/C 102.241 9.71 3.60 4.50
N/C N/C 142.852 4.21 15.83 o/C
N/C N/C 128.022 7.87 15.19 19.30
N/C N/C 108.917 o/C 16.92 B/O
B/O o/cC 0.000 11.00 7.38 8.61

Distance Accuracy
2nd 3rd Best 60m 80m 100m
N/C N/C 181.982 13.57 3.90 14.40
N/C N/C 170.557 5.29 10.87 10.61
N/C N/C 170.257 8.85 5.13 17.70

Points
65.
81.
68.
85.
42.
.10
32.
70.
55.
57.
27.
19.
31.

47

Points
65.
.16
70.
71.
84.
39.
35.
.16
66.

71

24
36
40
50
62

72
62
90
40
86
80
34

54

58
78
38
92
28

02

m Points
56.
66.
56.

26
46
64

Total
Points
284.535
228.800
226.985
197.773
194.570
192.635
192.201
188.517
187.837
181.965
179.346
160.180
136.734

Total
Points
272.326
244.090
205.233
203.779
186.621
182.772
163.302
115.077
66.020

Total
Points
238.242
237.017
226.897
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LADIES

Distance Accuracy Total
Competitor Name Competitor's Club 1st 2nd 3rd Best 60m 80m 100m Points Points
Estella Carmichael Pania Surfcasting Club Inc 80.352 N/C N/C 80.352 3.06 5.95 12.95 76.08 156.432
Tessa Cooper Bay of Plenty Fishos 111.868 N/C N/C 111.868 o/C 4.30 O/C 31.40 143.268
Sue Chambers Pania Surfcasting Club Inc 85.066 N/C N/C 85.066 16.43 10.38 15.00 36.38 121.446
Anneka Barritt Feilding Surfcasting Club 83.930 N/C N/C 83.930 16.49 9.54 16.12 35.70 119.630
Sharon Greene Pania Surfcasting Club Inc 70.418 N/C N/C 70.418 16.78 11.50 9.23 44.98 115.398
Melissa Benge Pania Surfcasting Club Inc 22.664 N/C N/C 22.664 3.49 0/C 16.78 39.46 62.124
Tash Hedgecock Feilding Surfcasting Club 50.584 N/C N/C 50.584 14.32 o/c o/Cc 11.36 61.944
VETERAN LADIES

Distance Accuracy Total
Competitor Name Competitor's Club 1st 2nd 3rd Best 60m 80m 100m Points Points
Trish Yeoman Pania Surfcasting Club Inc 82.631 N/C N/C 82.631 16.65 o/C 5.28 36.14 118.771
Lyn Hymers Feilding Surfcasting Club 49.138 N/C N/C 49.138 17.03 o/C o/cC 5.94 55.078
GOLDEN OLDIE LADIES

Distance Accuracy Total
Competitor Name Competitor's Club 1st 2nd 3rd Best 60m 80m 100m Points Points
JUNIOR BOYS

Distance Accuracy Total
Competitor Name Competitor's Club 1st 2nd 3rd Best 60m 80m 100m Points Points
Ethan Carr-Benge Pania Surfcasting Club Inc 121.762 N/C N/C 121.762 3.72 3.79 6.90 91.18 212.942
Kodi Climo Pania Surfcasting Club Inc 60.078 N/C N/C 60.078 8.77 o/c 0/C 22.46 82.538
JUNIOR GIRLS

Distance Accuracy Total
Competitor Name Competitor's Club 1st 2nd 3rd Best 60m 80m 100m Points Points
MIDGET BOYS

Distance Accuracy Total
Competitor Name Competitor's Club 1st 2nd 3rd Best 20m 40m 60m Points Points
Jessie Hedgecock Feilding Surfcasting Club o/cC o/C o/cC 0.000 4.90 14.10 6.09 69.82 69.820
Xavier Benge Pania Surfcasting Club Inc 15.210 N/C N/C 15.210 6.90 18.90 7.31 53.78 68.990
Jaidon Hedgecock Feilding Surfcasting Club o/c o/C o/C 0.000 11.60 12.80 7.93 55.34 55.340
MIDGET GIRLS

Distance Accuracy Total
Competitor Name Competitor's Club 1st 2nd 3rd Best 20m 40m 60m Points Points
Cloe Harley Feilding Surfcasting Club o/cC 7.910 12.430 12.430 8.32 14.70 7.96 58.04 70.470
Grace Harley Feilding Surfcasting Club o/C o/C o/cC 0.000 2.97 18.50 3.38 70.30 70.300
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